Pakkaskaadot 2018

YOUR [A%ES  [Un PASSION

Oil Pattern Distance: 42 Feet Reverse Brush Drop: 42 Feet Oil Per Board: 40 uL
Forward Oil Total: 11.48 mL Reverse Oil Total: 8.28 mL Volume Oil Total: 19.76 mL
Forward Boards Crossed: 287 Boards Reverse Boards Crossed: 207 Boards Total Boards Crossed: 494 Boards
Stat Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il Ll
s |20 2R 2 14 74| 00 18 18| 2960 Conditioner:
2 4L 4R 1 14 3 19 32 18 1320 Type In or Select
3 6L &R z 18 58 3.8 85 51 2320 One 55
4 8L aR 2 18 500 85 140 51 2000 TransferTvpe:
5 10L 10R 2 18 42 140 191 51 1660 | _ OF é’pl :
§ 12L |12R 1 18 17| 191 216 25 680 ype In or Select
7 14L  14R 1 18 13 216 241 325 520 One
8|21 2R 0 22 0 241 420 179 0
45
Forward
Reverse

4 4 » M| Forward . Reverse 4 More -

Start Stop Loads Speed Crossed Start End Feet T.0il

1 2L 2R 0 a0 0| 420 360 -60 0 Combined
2 15L 15R 1 0 11 360 318 -42 440 -
3 13l 13R 1 26 15 318 282 -36 600

4 1L 1R 1 2 19 282 251 -31 760 Buff

5 9L 9R 3 18 €9 251 175 76 2760

& 7L 7R 1 18 27 175 150 25 1080

7 5L 5R 1 18 31 150 125 -25 1240

g 3L 3R 1 18 35 125 100 -25 1400

g 2L 2R 0 18 0 100 00 -100 0

4 4 » M| Forward .{ Reverse . More

Brunswick Judge + Kegel Fire

Item 3L-7TL18L-18R 8L-12L:18L-13R 13L-17L:18L-18R 18L-18RA1TR-13R 18L-18R:12R-8R 18L-18R:7TR-3R
Drescription Outside Track:Middle | Middle Track:Middle Inside Track:Middle | MIddle: Inside Track  Middle:Middle Track  Middle:Outside Track
Track Zone Ratio 3.7 141 1.03 1.03 141 3.7

Forward Oil Reverse Oil
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